2025-2026 Classified Services

Approved by BOE 5/27/2025

Classified Services

Pay Grade

Base Pay

30 Hrs

60 Hrs

AA Degree

BA Degree

Pay for Hrs/Degree
Cummulative Pay increase

$0.65
$0.65

$1.21
$1.86

$0.75
$2.61

$1.21]
$3.82

Nutrition Assistant

$15.70

| $16.35

$17.56

$18.31

$19.52

Non Certified Library Techs
Aide
Cook

Delivery Person Day Custodian

$16.26)

$16.91

$18.12

$18.87

$20.08

Nurse Assistant
Carryout
Night Custodian Elementary

$16.82

$17.47

$18.68

$19.43

$20.64

Paraprofessional
Security

Satelite Leader
Preschool Lead Teacher

Night Custodian Middle School
Certified Nurse Assistant

$17.38

$18.03

$19.24

$19.99

$21.20

Stock Clerk/Warehouse
Night Custodian High School
Certified Library Tech
Assistant Kitchen Manager
Pool Maintenance
Elementary School Secretary

$17.94

$18.59]

$19.80}

$20.55

$21.76

Property Control Clerk
Head Day Custodian
Elementary

Middle School Secretary
K-8 Desktop Tech

Brailist

$18.50

| $19.15

$20.36

$21.11

$22.32

Head Day Custodian Middle
School

High School Secretary

$19.06

$19.71

$20.92

$21.67

$22.88

Head Day Custodian High
School

$19.62

$20.27

$21.48

$22.23

$23.44

IT Help Desk

System Tech/Student Info &
Enrollment

Sign Language Interpreter

Kitchen Manager
Building/Grounds
Maintenance

Secretary to Supervisor

Central Office Secretary

$20.18

$20.83

$22.04

$22.79

$24.00

Payroll/Accounting Clerk
Executive Assistant

$20.74

$21.39I

522.60|

$23.35

$24.56
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Approved by BOE 5/27/2025

Classified Services Pay Grade Base Pay 30 Hrs 60 Hrs AA Degree BA Degree
Pay for Hrs/Degree $0.65 $1.21] $0.75 $1.21]
Cummulative Pay increase $0.65 $1.86 $2.61 $3.82
HVAC Technician
Mechanical Services Tech
Plumber K $21.30] $21.95 $23.16 $23.91 $25.12
Locksmith
System Tech
L $21.86 $22.51 $23.72 $24.47 $25.68
*+,50 for night differential M $22.42 $23.07 $24.28 $25.03 $26.24
(if shift ends 2am and 5am) N $22.98 $23.63 $24.84 $25.59] $26.80}
** +.65 Training Grandfathered (0] $23.54 $24.19 $25.40] $26.15 $27.36
9/1/2021 P $24.10] $24.75 $25.96 $26.71 $27.92
Q $24.66 $25.31 $26.52 $27.27 $28.48
**Non-Certified" Food Service R $25.22 $25.87 $27.08 $27.83 $29.04
employees who become S $25.78 $26.43 $27.64 $28.39] $29.60]
"Certified" will receive one T $26.34 $26.99 $28.208 $28.95 $30.16
additional step to be granted U $26.90] $27.55 $28.76 $29.51 $30.72
September 1 Vv $27.46 $28.11 $29.32 $30.07 $31.28
W $28.02 $28.67 $29.88 $30.63 $31.84
X $28.58 $29.23 $30.44 $31.19] $32.40)
Y $29.14 $29.79 $31.00] $31.75 $32.96
Z $29.70] $30.35 $31.56 $32.31 $33.52
AA $30.26 $30.91 $32.12 $32.87 $34.08
AB $30.82 $31.47 $32.68 $33.43 $34.64
AC $31.38 $32.03 $33.24 $33.99] $35.20
AD $31.94 $32.59 $33.80} $34.55 $35.76
AE $32.50] $33.15 $34.36 $35.11 $36.32
AF $33.06 $33.71 $34.92 $35.67 $36.88
AG $33.62 $34.27 $35.48 $36.23 $37.44
AH $34.18 $34.83 $36.04 $36.79] $38.00
Al $34.74 $35.39 $36.60] $37.35 $38.56
Al $35.30] $35.95 $37.16 $37.91 $39.12
AK $35.86 $36.51 $37.72 $38.47 $39.68
AL $36.42 $37.07 $38.28 $39.03 $40.24
AM $36.98 $37.63 $38.84 $39.59] $40.80
AN $37.54 $38.19 $39.40]) $40.15 $41.36
AO $38.10] $38.75 $39.96 $40.71 $41.92
AP $38.66 $39.31 $40.52 $41.27 $42.48
AQ $39.22 $39.87 $41.08 $41.83 $43.04
AR $39.78 $40.43 $41.64 $42.39] $43.60
AS $40.34 $40.99 $42.20 $42.95 $44.16
AT $40.90 $41.55 $42.76 $43.51 $44.72
AU $41.46 $42.11 $43.32 $44.07 $45.28




